
2025-00021360 SEX OFFENSE

(MC001583 - NORCROSS) Thursday, June 05, 2025 6:00:00 PM  Area

2025-80000018 OTHER OFFENSE

(MC004193 - WORLEY) Thursday, January 09, 2025 10:30:00 PM  Area

2025-80000020 OTHER OFFENSE

(MC004193 - WORLEY) Saturday, January 11, 2025 12:00:00 AM  Area

2025-80000029 OTHER OFFENSE

(MC004193 - WORLEY) Tuesday, January 21, 2025 8:00:00 AM  Area

2025-80000032 OTHER OFFENSE

(MC003879 - WICK) Thursday, January 23, 2025 8:50:00 AM  Area

2025-80000035 OTHER OFFENSE

(MC004193 - WORLEY) Thursday, January 30, 2025 3:58:00 PM  Area

2025-80000056 OTHER OFFENSE

(MC004193 - WORLEY) Saturday, January 06, 2024 1:10:00 AM  Area

2025-80000061 OTHER OFFENSE

(MC004193 - WORLEY) Friday, February 28, 2025 4:47:00 PM  Area

2025-80000074 OTHER OFFENSE

(MC004981 - SHEA-SHELLEY) Wednesday, March 19, 2025 11:00:00 PM  Area

2025-80000076 OTHER OFFENSE

(MC004981 - SHEA-SHELLEY) Thursday, March 20, 2025 4:00:00 PM  Area
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2025-80000088 OTHER OFFENSE

(MC004981 - SHEA-SHELLEY) Saturday, April 05, 2025 4:45:00 AM  Area

2025-80000099 OTHER OFFENSE

(MC004599 - SHIPLEY) Tuesday, April 22, 2025 7:30:00 PM  Area

2025-80000103 OTHER OFFENSE

(MC004599 - SHIPLEY) Wednesday, April 23, 2025 8:00:00 PM  Area

2025-80000104 OTHER OFFENSE

(MC004599 - SHIPLEY) Thursday, March 27, 2025 8:30:00 AM  Area

2025-80000113 OTHER OFFENSE

(MC004599 - SHIPLEY) Friday, May 02, 2025 9:00:00 PM  Area

2025-80000141 OTHER OFFENSE

(MC005135 - ARCHULETA-ROBLES) Tuesday, June 03, 2025 6:55:00 PM  Area

2025-80000142 OTHER OFFENSE

(MC005135 - ARCHULETA-ROBLES) Tuesday, June 03, 2025 8:50:00 AM  Area

2025-80000144 OTHER OFFENSE

(MC005135 - ARCHULETA-ROBLES) Saturday, May 31, 2025 11:35:00 PM  Area

2025-80000145 OTHER OFFENSE

(MC005135 - ARCHULETA-ROBLES) Saturday, May 31, 2025 10:45:00 PM  Area

2025-80000146 OTHER OFFENSE

(MC005135 - ARCHULETA-ROBLES) Monday, June 02, 2025 12:22:00 PM  Area

2025-80000147 OTHER OFFENSE

(MC005135 - ARCHULETA-ROBLES) Tuesday, May 27, 2025 4:30:00 PM  Area

2025-80000148 THEFT
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(MC005135 - ARCHULETA-ROBLES) Saturday, May 17, 2025 11:57:00 AM  Area

2025-80000149 THEFT

(MC005135 - ARCHULETA-ROBLES) Tuesday, June 03, 2025 8:00:00 PM  Area
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